
Case Number File Date Case 
Category Case Type Case Type Connection 

Type Party

26-1-00051-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00051-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF MCCONNACHIE, TAYLOR JAMES E
26-1-00052-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult ATY Sigle, Dovie M
26-1-00052-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Williams, Zachary Robert
26-1-00052-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00052-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF WISEMAN, KINDRA MARIE
26-1-00052-19 3/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPVCT CHEVEL, VICTORIA A
26-8-00009-19 3/19/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-00009-19 3/19/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSPJ PETRITES, ISLA
26-2-00079-19 3/19/2026 Civil MSC2 MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil ATY Gregor, Zachariah Nicholas
26-2-00079-19 3/19/2026 Civil MSC2 MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil DEF SPENCE, COURTENAY
26-2-00079-19 3/19/2026 Civil MSC2 MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil PLA SPENCE, SUSAN

26-3-00037-19 3/19/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children ATY Gregor, Zachariah Nicholas

26-3-00037-19 3/19/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR WILLETT, JIMMY

26-3-00037-19 3/19/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR WILLETT, JOSEY

26-3-00037-19 3/19/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPPET WILLETT, HANNAH JANE

26-3-00037-19 3/19/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPRSP WILLETT, NATE

26-3-00035-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPMNR WILLIAMS, BLAEKLY MARIE

26-3-00035-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPMNR WILLIAMS, LONDYN GRACE
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26-3-00035-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPPET WILLIAMS, NICHOLAS JON

26-3-00035-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPRSP KREIDER, AMANDA MARIE

26-3-00036-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPMNR CHICKLINSKY, LUNA L

26-3-00036-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPMNR CHICKLINSKY, NOVA G

26-3-00036-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPPET CHICKLINSKY, CHRISTINE MARIE

26-3-00036-19 3/19/2026 Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child 
Support WIPRSP NICOLAI, KEVIN KREMER
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